
BRUT GENERAL HOMME
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 DUSART Jean-Yves SABLE 14,2 22 21 RAULT Michel LE MANS 15,8 13
2 PIERNE Jean Marc SARGE 11,5 22 22 LEPORT François SARGE 13,2 13
3 BERNARD Jacques SARGE 11,3 20 23 BEGIAC Ivan LE MANS 13,2 13
4 AVRILLE 18,5 19 24 COUTANT Fabrice SABLE 13,3 13
5 MORIZE Xavier LE MANS 13,0 19 25 BOISSONNOT Michel SARGE 11,8 13
6 BARREAULT Patrick AVRILLE 11,7 18 26 SALMON Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 11,6 12
7 MEGRET Philippe SARGE 15,2 17 27 BINA Jean Charles SABLE 14,2 12
8 THOMAS Pierre-Jean AVRILLE 12,4 17 28 SALLIER Jean LE MANS 11,7 12
9 LOCHARD Blaise AVRILLE 16,5 16 29 RUEL Patrick ALENCON 15,3 12

10 GONNET Jean-Paul SARGE 18,4 16 30 LAURENT Bruno LE MANS 18,0 12
11 AVRILLE 13,2 16 31 MORIN Jean-Yves SABLE 21,2 11
12 AVRILLE 18,2 15 32 FLEUR Michel AVRILLE 17,8 11
13 LE CHANJOUR Jean MichelSARGE 16,9 15 33 SARGE 14,5 11
14 GARCIN Patrice LE MANS 13,0 15 34 PRIOU Didier AVRILLE 16,3 11
15 DUFOUR Philippe ALENCON 11,9 15 35 TAILLARD Philippe SABLE 28,4 10
16 MACHERET Philippe SARGE 11,1 15 36 GILLET Claude AVRILLE 20,9 10
17 BAILLEUL Philippe ALENCON 15,3 15 37 PATON Michel SARGE 28,4 10
18 GAUDIN Christian ALENCON 16,8 14 38 BULLY Hervé LE MANS 18,5 10
19 MOTTAIS Bernard AVRILLE 14,5 14 39 SEURIN Eric SABLE 11,0 10
20 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 16,5 14 40 ROUILLON Michel SARGE 16,1 10

BRUT GENERAL DAME
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 SARGE 8,7 24 8 PLANTEY Danielle LE MANS 25,6 8
2 TA VAN THINH Laure SARGE 12,4 17 9 PATON Chantal SARGE 27,9 7
3 CAMBREZY Christine SARGE 15,0 13 10 BULLY Joëlle LE MANS 27,7 6
4 GILBERT Isabelle SABLE 24,1 9 11 MEGRET Charlotte SARGE 21,7 5
5 RUELLAND Brigitte SARGE 20,6 8 12 AVRILLE 27,5 3
6 RUNDSTADLER Michèle SARGE 18,5 8 13 FLEUR Claudie AVRILLE 24,6 3
7 SALLIER Brigitte LE MANS 23,0 8

BRUT SENIOR2 MIXTE
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 MEGRET Philippe SARGE 15,2 17 21 PATON Michel SARGE 28,4 10
2 THOMAS Pierre-Jean AVRILLE 12,4 17 22 BULLY Hervé LE MANS 18,5 10
3 GONNET Jean-Paul SARGE 18,4 16 23 SEURIN Eric SABLE 11,0 10
4 AVRILLE 13,2 16 24 ROUILLON Michel SARGE 16,1 10
5 AVRILLE 18,2 15 25 BENHAMMOUDA Jacques AVRILLE 24,8 9
6 LE CHANJOUR Jean MichelSARGE 16,9 15 26 LAINE Gilles ALENCON 19,1 9
7 GARCIN Patrice LE MANS 13,0 15 27 JAUNAY Claude SARGE 18,5 9
8 MACHERET Philippe SARGE 11,1 15 28 TOUCHARD Jean-Claude LE MANS 18,5 9
9 BAILLEUL Philippe ALENCON 15,3 15 29 PLANTEY Denis LE MANS 18,5 9

10 GAUDIN Christian ALENCON 16,8 14 30 LANGLAIS Richard SARGE 13,0 9
11 MOTTAIS Bernard AVRILLE 14,5 14 31 PORTEJOIE Yves AVRILLE 21,2 8
12 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 16,5 14 32 FAUGAS Gilles SARGE 16,4 8
13 RAULT Michel LE MANS 15,8 13 33 CHABANAIS Jean-Louis SARGE 18,1 8
14 LEPORT François SARGE 13,2 13 34 RUELLAND Brigitte SARGE 20,6 8
15 SALMON Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 11,6 12 35 SALLIER Brigitte LE MANS 23,0 8
16 SALLIER Jean LE MANS 11,7 12 36 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 16,9 8
17 RUEL Patrick ALENCON 15,3 12 37 PATON Chantal SARGE 27,9 7
18 SARGE 14,5 11 38 CORMEAU Jean Jacques AVRILLE 20,4 7
19 PRIOU Didier AVRILLE 16,3 11 39 DECOURS Philippe ALENCON 18,5 7
20 GILLET Claude AVRILLE 20,9 10 40 LACOMBE Jean Pierre SABLE 13,3 7

41 BOUGLE Michel SARGE 20,2 7
NET SENIOR2 MIXTE42 AURILLARD Alain AVRILLE 16,7 7

Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score
1 GONNET Jean-Paul SARGE 18,4 31 21 BULLY Hervé LE MANS 18,5 23
2 AVRILLE 18,2 30 22 DUBOIS Alain SARGE 22,7 23
3 LE CHANJOUR Jean MichelSARGE 16,9 30 23 TOUCHARD Jean-Claude LE MANS 18,5 23
4 PATON Chantal SARGE 27,9 29 24 PRIOU Didier AVRILLE 16,3 23
5 AVRILLE 13,2 29 25 MACHERET Philippe SARGE 11,1 23
6 MEGRET Philippe SARGE 15,2 29 26 BOUGLE Michel SARGE 20,2 23
7 PATON Michel SARGE 28,4 29 27 SALLIER Brigitte LE MANS 23,0 23
8 GAUDIN Christian ALENCON 16,8 29 28 PORTEJOIE Yves AVRILLE 21,2 22
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9 THOMAS Pierre-Jean AVRILLE 12,4 28 29 GRESILLON Jean-Claude AVRILLE 23,4 22
10 BAILLEUL Philippe ALENCON 15,3 28 30 JUGUIN Gerard SARGE 14,5 22
11 BENHAMMOUDA Jacques AVRILLE 24,8 27 31 JAUNAY Claude SARGE 18,5 22
12 GILLET Claude AVRILLE 20,9 26 32 PLANTEY Denis LE MANS 18,5 22
13 GARCIN Patrice LE MANS 13,0 26 33 SZNAJDER Michel SABLE 31,4 22
14 MOTTAIS Bernard AVRILLE 14,5 26 34 CHABANAIS Jean-Louis SARGE 18,1 22
15 LEPORT François SARGE 13,2 25 35 RUELLAND Brigitte SARGE 20,6 22
16 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 16,5 25 36 PINTO Philippe LE MANS 18,5 22
17 BOISSINS Jean-Paul AVRILLE 26,0 24 37 FAUGAS Gilles SARGE 16,4 21
18 RAULT Michel LE MANS 15,8 24 38 GRIMAULT André ALENCON 20,3 21
19 MENY Gérard SARGE 22,1 24 39 SALMON Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 11,6 21
20 HERRAULT Jacques SARGE 21,9 23 40 SCHMITT Alain SABLE 21,1 21

64 FONTAINE Francis ALENCON 24,3 3
NET SERIE 165 DUMUR Bernard SARGE 25,2 3

Clt Nom Club Index Score Clt Nom Club Index Score
1 DUSART Jean-Yves SABLE 14,2 35 12 LEPORT François SARGE 13,2 25
2 PIERNE Jean Marc SARGE 11,5 33 13 BEGIAC Ivan LE MANS 13,2 24
3 SARGE 8,7 30 14 BOISSONNOT Michel SARGE 11,8 24
4 MORIZE Xavier LE MANS 13,0 29 15 MACHERET Philippe SARGE 11,1 23
5 AVRILLE 13,2 29 16 BINA Jean Charles SABLE 14,2 23
6 BARREAULT Patrick AVRILLE 11,7 29 17 COUTANT Fabrice SABLE 13,3 23
7 THOMAS Pierre-Jean AVRILLE 12,4 28 18 SALMON Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 11,6 21
8 TA VAN THINH Laure SARGE 12,4 28 19 SALLIER Jean LE MANS 11,7 20
9 BERNARD Jacques SARGE 11,3 27 20 LANGLAIS Richard SARGE 13,0 19

10 GARCIN Patrice LE MANS 13,0 26 21 SEURIN Eric SABLE 11,0 16
11 DUFOUR Philippe ALENCON 11,9 25 22 LACOMBE Jean Pierre SABLE 13,3 14

NET SERIE 2
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 AVRILLE 18,5 37 21 CHABANAIS Jean-Louis SARGE 18,1 22
2 LOCHARD Blaise AVRILLE 16,5 31 22 SABLE 18,2 22
3 GONNET Jean-Paul SARGE 18,4 31 23 PINTO Philippe LE MANS 18,5 22
4 AVRILLE 18,2 30 24 FAUGAS Gilles SARGE 16,4 21
5 LE CHANJOUR Jean MichelSARGE 16,9 30 25 RUEL Patrick ALENCON 15,3 21
6 MEGRET Philippe SARGE 15,2 29 26 HERVE Michel SARGE 18,5 21
7 GAUDIN Christian ALENCON 16,8 29 27 LAINE Gilles ALENCON 19,1 20
8 BAILLEUL Philippe ALENCON 15,3 28 28 ROUILLON Michel SARGE 16,1 20
9 MOTTAIS Bernard AVRILLE 14,5 26 29 DECOURS Philippe ALENCON 18,5 19

10 CAMBREZY Christine SARGE 15,0 25 30 BACHELOT Jacques AVRILLE 16,5 19
11 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 16,5 25 31 RUNDSTADLER Michèle SARGE 18,5 19
12 LAURENT Bruno LE MANS 18,0 25 32 AURILLARD Alain AVRILLE 16,7 19
13 RAULT Michel LE MANS 15,8 24 33 BLANCHE Henri SARGE 18,3 19
14 BULLY Hervé LE MANS 18,5 23 34 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 16,9 19
15 FLEUR Michel AVRILLE 17,8 23 35 GOUFFE Pascal LE MANS 15,3 18
16 TOUCHARD Jean-Claude LE MANS 18,5 23 36 BERNARD Jean-François ALENCON 18,5 18
17 PRIOU Didier AVRILLE 16,3 23 37 COUILLAUD Dominique ALENCON 16,8 18
18 SARGE 14,5 22 38 EUDIER François ALENCON 18,5 18
19 JAUNAY Claude SARGE 18,5 22 39 DESMAREST Guy ALENCON 18,5 15
20 PLANTEY Denis LE MANS 18,5 22 40 AUDUC Alain SARGE 18,8 14

41 BOURGERY Jean DominiqueLE MANS 15,9 10
NET SERIE 3

Clt Nom Club Index Score Clt Nom Club Index Score
1 TAILLARD Philippe SABLE 28,4 37 19 RUELLAND Brigitte SARGE 20,6 22
2 GILBERT Isabelle SABLE 24,1 30 20 GRIMAULT André ALENCON 20,3 21
3 PATON Chantal SARGE 27,9 29 21 SCHMITT Alain SABLE 21,1 21
4 PATON Michel SARGE 28,4 29 22 CORMEAU Jean Jacques AVRILLE 20,4 21
5 MORIN Jean-Yves SABLE 21,2 28 23 CAGNA Pierre LE MANS 23,6 21
6 BENHAMMOUDA Jacques AVRILLE 24,8 27 24 GELOT Joelle AVRILLE 27,5 21
7 CAUCANAS Jean-François AVRILLE 21,0 27 25 ROCHEPEAU Claude AVRILLE 26,2 21
8 GILLET Claude AVRILLE 20,9 26 26 LEZLA Patrice SARGE 23,2 20
9 BULLY Joëlle LE MANS 27,7 26 27 FONTAINE Francis ALENCON 24,3 19

10 BOISSINS Jean-Paul AVRILLE 26,0 24 28 BUAILLON Guy SABLE 21,2 19
11 MENY Gérard SARGE 22,1 24 29 PLANTEY Danielle LE MANS 25,6 19
12 HERRAULT Jacques SARGE 21,9 23 30 MEGRET Charlotte SARGE 21,7 18
13 DUBOIS Alain SARGE 22,7 23 31 DUMUR Bernard SARGE 25,2 17
14 BOUGLE Michel SARGE 20,2 23 32 LEMOINE Michel LE MANS 22,5 16
15 SALLIER Brigitte LE MANS 23,0 23 33 GAGEONNET Gérard SABLE 27,2 14
16 PORTEJOIE Yves AVRILLE 21,2 22 34 BOISSEAU Jean-Claude ALENCON 22,0 13
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17 GRESILLON Jean-Claude AVRILLE 23,4 22 35 FOURMI Bernard LE MANS 23,2 13
18 SZNAJDER Michel SABLE 31,4 22 36 FLEUR Claudie AVRILLE 24,6 12

NET DAMES
Clt Nom Club Index Score Clt Nom Club Index Score

1 GILBERT Isabelle SABLE 24,1 30 8 RUELLAND Brigitte SARGE 20,6 22
2 OLLU Soizic SARGE 8,7 30 9 GELOT Joelle AVRILLE 27,5 21
3 PATON Chantal SARGE 27,9 29 10 RUNDSTADLER Michèle SARGE 18,5 19
4 TA VAN THINH Laure SARGE 12,4 28 11 PLANTEY Danielle LE MANS 25,6 19
5 BULLY Joëlle LE MANS 27,7 26 12 MEGRET Charlotte SARGE 21,7 18
6 CAMBREZY Christine SARGE 15,0 25 13 FLEUR Claudie AVRILLE 24,6 12
7 SALLIER Brigitte LE MANS 23,0 23






